

## Mike Mohr - State Farm Insurance Agent in NEWBURGH, IN

Contact: MIKE MOHR

Email: state\_farm@countyjobs.careers https://in-warrick.countybuyselltrade.com/business-listings/insurance-agents/mike-mohr-state-farm-insurance-agent-in-newburgh-in\_newburgh\_86

> Address: Price:

7943 BELL OAKS DRIVE, Newburgh Check with seller

Mike Mohr is a State Farm Insurance Agency in NEWBURGH, IN and is proud to serve the people of NEWBURGH and surrounding areas. If you need home, auto or life insurance give us a call today!Address: 7943 BELL OAKS DRIVE, NEWBURGH, IN 47630 Phone: 812-490-2900About Mike Mohr: Saint Joseph's College - BSState Farm Experience since 1996Second Generation AgentVolunteer Coach at Newburgh Junior Baseball and SoccerAmbassador Travel QualifierChairman's CircleBronze Tablet QualifierSaint Joseph's College - 2 Year Soccer CaptainMember of Knights of ColumbusKiwanis of Historic Newburgh MemberLocal Church Men's Club Member Mike Mohr's Mission: The primary goal of my team and myself is to serve the needs of our customers. It is our job to protect your assets and help you plan for the future. We do so through regular insurance and financial reviews. When you choose my office to serve your needs you will know your best interests are always our primary goal. In addition, the office has extended hours, including Saturdays. Please let us know how we can help

| Mike Mohr - State Farm        |
|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|-------------------------------|
| Insurance Agent in            |
| MiceMadJRGH, IN               | MIREMINGUR, IN                | MIREMROURGH, IN               | MIREMINGH, IN                 | MIREMINGUR, IN                | MIREMARGH, IN                 | MIREMROURCH, IN               | MIREMINGH, IN                 | MIREMINGUR, IN                | MIREMINGHRGH, IN              |
| State farm@countyjobs.careers |